Landjugend Osterreich
58. Bundesentscheid Pfligen 2014

Teilnehmergruppe Drehpflug

Reihung der Teilnehmer

Rang 1 HEIGL Hannes

SNr. 9 NO

Rang 2 KOWALD Josef

SNr. 18 STMK

Rang 3 WURHOFER Martin

SNr. 11 00

Rang 4 GSTOTTENMAYR Andreas

SNr. 20 00

Rang 5 SCHODITSCH Georg

SNr. 16 BGLD

Rang 6 SCHERRER Karl

SNr. 19 00

Rang 7 SCHOFFMANN Thomas

SNr. 14 KTN

Rang 8 JURY Stefan

SNr. 15 KTN

Rang 9 WITZLINGER Georg

SNr. 12 NO

Rang 10 DULLER Andreas

SNr. 10 KTN

Rang 11 BACK Franz_Michael

SNr. 17 STMK

Rang 12 HOLLER Philipp

SNr. 21 STMK

Rang 13 FUCHS Patrick

SNr. 13 STMK

Mannschaftswertung:

1 Oberdsterreich (Wurhofer, Gstottenmayr)
2 Niederosterreich (Heigl, Witzlinger)
3 Steiermark (Kowald, B&ck)

Bester Newcomer:

Samstag, 23. August 2014

SCHODITSCH Georg
BGLD

23.08.201

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

109,21

107,39

105,96

104,52

96,79

94,61

90,22

88,22

86,37

86,05

81,47

81,02

78,77

210,48
195,58
188,86



