		Landjugend Österreich 58. Bundesentscheid Pflügen 2014	23.08.201	
		Teilnehmergruppe Drehpflug		
		Reihung der Teilnehmer		
Rang SNr.	1 9	HEIGL Hannes NÖ	Punkte	109,21
Rang SNr.		KOWALD Josef STMK	Punkte	107,39
Rang SNr.	3 11	WURHOFER Martin OÖ	Punkte	105,96
Rang SNr.	4 20	GSTÖTTENMAYR Andreas OÖ	Punkte	104,52
Rang SNr.	5 16	SCHODITSCH Georg BGLD	Punkte	96,79
Rang SNr.	6 19	SCHERRER Karl OÖ	Punkte	94,61
\mathcal{C}	7 14	SCHÖFFMANN Thomas KTN	Punkte	90,22
Rang SNr.	8 15	JURY Stefan KTN	Punkte	88,22
Rang SNr.	9 12	WITZLINGER Georg NÖ	Punkte	86,37
Rang SNr.	10 10	DULLER Andreas KTN	Punkte	86,05
Rang SNr.	11 17	BÄCK Franz_Michael STMK	Punkte	81,47
Rang SNr.	12 21	HOLLER Philipp STMK	Punkte	81,02
Rang SNr.	13 13	FUCHS Patrick STMK	Punkte	78,77
Mannscl	haftswe	ertung:		
	1	Oberösterreich (Wurhofer, Gstöttenmayr)	Punkte	210,48
	2	Niederösterreich (Heigl, Witzlinger)	Punkte	195,58
Dest N	3	Steiermark (Kowald, Bäck)	Punkte	188,86
Bester Newcomer:				
		SCHODITSCH Georg		

Samstag, 23. August 2014

BGLD